Edmunds:

The estinated cost of furnishing all labor and materials
necessary to renovate, restore and construct an additlon.:qo no.
82 1þsorlSl¡eet in accordance ÌriLh plans prepared by H. A. Decosta
Company dated May 2L, L969, sheets 1 through L0, will be Sixty-three
thousand five hundred dollars ($63,500.00)

The above work is to be executed on the basis of labor and
material costs plus 107" profit, plus 107. overhead.

No dïiveways, ¡ualks or steps to south poråh are included.

We Ëhank you for this inquÍry and hope that the above neets
rarith your approval.